
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

FENCE REPAIR AND INSTALLATION SERVICES FOR METRO RAIL RIGHTS-OF-
WAY, FACILITIES AND PARCEL PROPERTIES / OP4056400OP 

 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Add locations  6/2/16 $0 

2. Increase the 3-year base contract amount PENDING $1,250,000 

3. Exercise option year 1 and extend contract term 
to March 31, 2020 

PENDING $593,200 

    

  Modification Total:  $1,843,200 

 Original Contract: 04/01/16 $1,000,800 

 Total Contract Value:  $2,844,000 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


